Position

Administrative Manager
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Service Manager
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Artesia
Artesia
Artesia
Artesia
Artesia
Artesia
Artesia
Artesia
Artesia

Artesia

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$84,601
$71,723
$64,238
$63,702
$62,571
$34,859
$28,825
$27,830
$20,460
$14,533

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,651
$10,672
$11,251
$4,324
$21,213
$5,388
$5,741
$4,564
$4,010
$1,011



