Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Manager		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$84,601	\$22,651
Management Analyst		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$71,723	\$10,672
Management Analyst		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$64,238	\$11,251
Management Analyst		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$63,702	\$4,324
Administrative Analyst		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$62,571	\$21,213
Administrative Service Manager		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$34,859	\$5,388
Management Analyst		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$28,825	\$5,741
Management Analyst		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$27,830	\$4,564
Management Analyst		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$20,460	\$4,010
Management Analyst		Artesia	Administrative Services	\$14,533	\$1,011